Dr. Radcliffe's CE Primary School

IPLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri
2-HPO1

Upper Heyford- Sainsburys

Upper Heyford- Camp Road/lzzard Road

Lower Heyford- Village Hall

Duns Tew- Church Bus Stop

Duns Tew- Dashwood Rise Bus Stop

North Aston- Nicholsons Garden Design, Middle Aston Road
Middle Aston- Junction Middle Aston Lane

Dr. Radcliffe's CE Primary School

Grayline Coaches
paul@grayline.co.uk

No. of Seats
16

01869 244610

AM

08:03
08:04
08:07
08:19
08:21
08:25
08:30
08:40

PM

15:52
15:49
15:45
15:34
15:33
15:30
15:25
15:20 Dep



mailto:paul@grayline.co.uk

