## **Dr. Radcliffe's CE Primary School**

## PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri			
2-HP01	No. of Seats	AM	PM
	16		
Upper Heyford- Sainsburys		08:03	15:52
Upper Heyford- Camp Road/Izzard Road		08:04	15:49
Lower Heyford- Village Hall		08:07	15:45
Duns Tew- Church Bus Stop		08:19	15:34
Duns Tew- Dashwood Rise Bus Stop		08:21	15:33
North Aston- Nicholsons Garden Design, Middle Aston Road		08:25	15:30
Middle Aston- Junction Middle Aston Lane		08:30	15:25
Dr. Radcliffe's CE Primary School		08:40	15:20 Dep

Grayline Coaches 01869 244610

paul@grayline.co.uk